2H

MEHIHO

14 okTa6pa 2024 roga

Ayo oTBapHOe
Kanycra TyweHas

Xneo6

Yalit ¢ caxapom

ByTep6poa ¢ macnom, cbip

Cok

Cyn KapTo(eNbHbIli C BEPMULLIENbIO

MTuua TyweHas

Miope KapToenbHoe

OBOLLU CBEXME

KomnoT n3 cyxoppyKTos
Xneb

Kethup
BaTpyLwKa c TBOporom

Kawa "Opyx6a"

Xneb6

MoONoKo KunayeHoe

[0 3-x net
Baon mopwn
1wt 74
130 128
10 23
150 21
35 124

120

150 141
50 258
110 144
40 5

150 75
40 65
130 80
60 531
150 173
10 23
150 88

c 310 7 ner
Buon nopwn L
1wt 74
150 138
10 23
180 30
35 124

130

180 176
70 301
130 164
60 7

180 105
50 90
150 26
60 531
180 206
10 23
180 105



